
 سادسة  اليومي رابعه +  سنة  سميناراتجدول 

 pm 12:00الساعة  مدرج المستشفى الموقع: 

 

Day Date Subject 

Sunday 30.01.2022  

Monday 31.01.2022 Nephrology 

( urine analysis ) 

Tuesday 01.02.2022 Cardiology 

( Chest Pain ) 

Wednesday 02.02.2022 ******* 

Thursday 03.02.2022 Haematology 

(Anemia ) 

Sunday 06.02.2022 ID (Vaccines ) 

Monday 07.02.2022 Nephrology ( ABG ) 

Tuesday 08.02.2022 Endocrine ( DM 

cases ) 

Wednesday 09.02.2022 ******* 

Thursday 10.02.2022 Haematology  

(Hematological 

manifestations of 

systemic diseases ) 

Sunday 13.02.2022 GI ( Approach to 

ascites ) 

Monday 14.02.2022 Cardiology ( ECG ) 

Tuesday 15.02.2022 Rheumatology 

(Rheumatology Hx 

and P/E) 

Wednesday 16.02.2022 ******* 

Thursday 17.02.2022 Endocrine( Cushing 



syndrome) 

Sunday 20.02.2022 GI ( GI bleeding ) 

Monday 21.02.2022 Haematology( acute 

and chronic 

leukemias ) 

Tuesday 22.02.2022 ID ( HIV ) 

Wednesday 23.02.2022 ******* 

Thursday 24.02.2022 Rheumatology ( RA ) 

Sunday 27.02.2022 Cardiology 

(Arrythmias) 

Monday 28.02.2022 Nephrology (AKI 

and CKD) 

Tuesday 01.03.2022 GI ( chronic liver 

disease ) 

Wednesday 02.03.2022 ******* 

Thursday 03.03.2022 Rheumatology (SLE) 

Sunday 06.03.2022 Endocrine  

(Hypothyroidism) 

Monday 07.03.2022 Respiratory (ABG) 

Tuesday 08.03.2022 Cardiology( Acute 

heart failure ) 

Wednesday 09.03.2022 ******* 

Thursday 10.03.2022 GI ( IBD ) 

Sunday 13.03.2022 Endocrine 

(thyrotoxicosis) 

Monday 14.03.2022 Respiratory (COPD) 

Tuesday 15.03.2022 Respiratory (PFT ) 

Wednesday 16.03.2022 ******* 

Thursday 17.03.2022 Cardiology  



( Hypertensive crisis) 

Sunday 

20.3.2022 Nephrology (sodium 

and water disorders) 

Monday 21.3.2022 Respiratory( CXR ) 

Tuesday 

22.3.2022 Respiratory 

(Pneumonia ) 

Wednesday 23.03.2022 ******* 

Thursday 24.03.2022 GI ( viral hepatitis ) 

Sunday 27.3.2022 Endocrine ( DM) 

Monday 

28.3.2022 ID ( infection control 

in the hospital ) 

Tuesday 29.3.2022 Rheumatology ( AS ) 

Wednesday 30.3.2022 ******* 

Thursday 

31.3.2022 Hematology  

( Anemia ) 

Sunday 3.4.2022 Cardiology (ECG ) 

Monday 

4.4.2022 Nephrology ( Urine 

analysis ) 

Tuesday 

5.4.2022 Rheumatology ( 

vascuilitis ) 

Wednesday 6.4.2022 ****** 

Thursday 7.4.2022 Endocrine (Cushing) 

Sunday 10.4.2022 Nephrology (ABG) 

Monday 

11.4.2022 Respiratory 

( Asthma) 

Tuesday 

12.4.2022 GI ( approach to 

ascites) 

Wednesday 13.4.2022 ****** 

Thursday 14.4.2022 Hematology ( VTE 



and thrombosis ) 

Sunday 

17.4.2022 Cardiology( acute 

heart failure ) 

Monday 

18.4.2022 Nephrology (AKI 

and CKD) 

Tuesday 19.4.2022 Respiratory( PFT) 

Wednesday 20.4.2022 ****** 

Thursday 21.4.2022 ID ( HIV) 

Sunday 24.4.2022 GI ( GI bleeding) 

Monday 25.4.2022 Respiratory (COPD) 

Tuesday 

26.4.2022 Rheumatology  

( scleroderma ) 

Wednesday 27.4.2022 ****** 

Thursday 

28.4.2022 Cardiology ( chest 

pain ) 

Sunday 

1.5.2022 Hematology 

(Hematological 

manifestations of 

systemic diseases ) 

Monday 

2.5.2022 GI ( chronic liver 

disease ) 

Tuesday 3.5.2022 Respiratory (PE) 

Wednesday 4.5.2022 ****** 

Thursday 5.5.2022  

Sunday 

8.5.2022 Nephrology ( sodium 

and water disorders ) 

Monday 

9.5.2022 Endocrine  

(osci cases) 

Tuesday 10.5.2022 Respiratory( CXR) 



Wednesday 11.5.2022 ****** 

Thursday 12.5.2022 GI (viral hepatitis) 

Sunday 15.5.2022 Endocrine  

(hypothyroidism) 

   

 


